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113307 Adcock , Kelci F 11 2012 X
229829 Alexander , Brooklyn F 7 - X
218489 Anderson , Damon M 10 2013 X
228435 Anderson , Maddie F 8 - X
147696 Armstrong , Shawn M 11 2012 X
169941 Atwell , Brett M 10 2013 X
228430 Atwell , Chloe F 10 2013 X
166287 Atwell , Matthew M 11 2012 X
228685 Avery , Jared M 9 2014 X
233340 Bailey , Christian M 7 - X
172517 Bailey , Dallas F 11 2012 X
219165 Bailey , Kayla F 9 2014 C
218538 Bailey , Madie F 10 2013 X
228432 Ballard , Allie F 10 2012 X
188654 Belden , Callie  F 10 2013 X
212939 Bell , Braydon M 7 - X
219542 Bellin , Callie F 8 - X
215562 Bellin , Maddie F 10 2013 X
233202 Bishop , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
116181 Blair , Makayla F 11 2012 X
225787 Blake , Haynes M 9 2014 X
147701 Boswell , Jamon M 11 2010 X
216182 Branstetter , Alek M 12 2011 X
113317 Branstetter , Chandler M 12 2011 X
194929 Branstetter , Graham M 10 2013 X
146185 Brelig , Max M 9 2014 X
146318 Brent , Makenzie F 11 2012 X
233334 Brents , Landon M 8 - X
146338 Brown , Megan F 10 2013 X
90574 Bruton , Hannah F 11 2012 X

165469 Bruton , Mahailey F 10 2013 X
200379 Bryant , Desarea F 8 - X
225908 Bryant , Michael M 9 2014 X
113310 Bunnell , Caleb M 12 2011 X
129958 Bunnell , Mary C F 9 2014 X
94921 Bunnell , Seth M 12 2011 X

113305 Burd , Charity F 10 2012 X
216186 Burden , Jacob M 10 2013 X
146192 Burgess , Matthew Lane M 9 2014 X
225910 Bush , Jermiah M 9 2014 X
188653 Butler , Kaylie F 10 2013 X
233669 Campbell , Casey F 9 2014 X
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146196 Carter , Jonah M 9 2014 X
99911 Carter , Noah M 11 2012 X
99909 Chapman , Will M 11 2012 X

113312 Childress , Drew M 12 2011 X
219170 Childress , Laynie F 8 - X
155611 Choate , Caleb M 12 2011 X
233247 Choate , Coman M 8 - X
147714 Christy , Matthew M 11 2012 X
228426 Collins , Katie F 7 - X
118079 Collins , Lily F 10 2013 X
169940 Cottrell , Zach M 10 2013 X
118080 Cox , Cheyenne F 10 2013 X
146285 Craddock , Cody M 11 2011 X
192904 Crain , Shae F 9 2014 X
90571 Croghan , Laura F 12 2011 X

225904 Curry , Seivaughn M 9 2014 X
172518 Dale , Alexandra F 11 2012 X
113308 Day , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
126966 Day , Logan M 11 2012 X
195983 Defevers , Jonathan M 8 - X
189322 Denney , Haley F 8 - X
172506 Denney , Harlee F 11 2012 X
219541 Dennis , Maggie F 8 - X
168722 Dennis , Mary F 9 2014 X
169942 Dennison , Garrett M 9 2014 X
233667 Denton , Cameryn F 10 2013 X
223073 Devore , Sara Beth F 9 2014 X
216942 Dunagan , Erica F 9 2014 X
172513 Durrett , Emily F 11 2012 X
200374 Edlin , Makayla F 9 2014 X
228427 Edwards , Natalie F 7 - X
216184 Eldridge , Clifton M 10 2013 X
228686 Elliott , Zach M 11 2012 X
233342 Estes , Garrett M 7 - X
180065 Etherton , Kelsey F 11 2012 C
79896 Farmer , Gus M 11 2012 X

233668 Forrest , Riley F 10 2013 X
146342 Gaddie , Hannah F 10 2013 X
217707 Gardner , Kalli Beth F 8 - X
147703 Gentry , Mason M 11 2012 X
200377 Goble , Aliyah F 8 - X
233339 Goodman , Jack M 7 - X
100784 Green , Maggie F 12 2011 X
179924 Gregory , Chad M 8 - X
100786 Grimshaw , Kyrstie F 12 2011 X
233341 Groce , Dalton M 7 - X
171371 Groce , Zach M 11 2012 X
155616 Guggisburg , Josie F 9 2014 X
155965 Guggisburg , Mattie F 9 2014 X
133017 Hampton , Shandon M 11 2012 X
216187 Harkness , Jamison M 9 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 83d68deadd23f11a4774b70ee621b204 2015-04-20 17:13:26

Digitally signed by Jerry Taylor (jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us) April 20, 2015 17:22:49 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

217710 Harris , Felicia F 9 2014 X
228436 Haskins , Serenity F 7 - X
170638 Hatcher , Chelsea F 10 2013 X
99910 Hawkins , Dylan M 11 2012 X

200385 Hayden , Noah M 9 2014 X
192902 Hayes , Courtney F 10 2013 X
180083 Hayes , John M 11 2011 X
233670 Hayes , Katie F 8 - X
169943 Haynes , Blake M 9 2014 X
219538 Hensley , Audry F 10 2013 X
146445 Hensley , Travis M 10 2013 X
169931 Highbaugh , Zach M 10 2013 X
146321 Hodge , Allison F 10 2013 X
130377 Hodges , Hannah F 11 2012 X
219548 Hoekstra , Carman F 11 2012 X
216946 Hornback , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
229832 Horton , Dawson M 7 - X
146329 Horton , Haley F 10 2013 X
147700 Houk , Dillon M 11 2009 X
180071 Houk , Maddie F 10 2013 C
76250 Humphrey , Clisty F 11 2012 X

228434 Hunt , Hannah F 9 2014 X
213995 Ill , Brittany F 10 2012 X
223123 Jeffries , Makayla F 9 2014 X
233197 Jessie , Seth M 11 2012 X
162565 Jewell , Anna F 10 2013 C
155966 Jewell , Meredith F 9 2014 X
200384 Johnson , Cory M 10 2013 X
90512 Johnson , Trey M 12 2011 X

216189 Jones , Chandler M 9 2014 X
225140 Jones , Ethan M 9 2014 X
169909 Jones , Quenton M 10 2013 X
225909 Kaufman , Tyler M 9 2014 X
219539 Kelly , Summer F 8 - X
188680 Kelly , Whitney  F 10 2013 X
180097 Kerr , Sara F 10 2013 C
162563 Kessinger , Emaly F 11 2012 C
168721 Kessinger , Shelby F 9 2014 X
180029 Kralevic , Damon M 10 2012 X
130621 Lancaster , Weston M 11 2012 X
180050 Lawler , Jon Ross M 10 2012 X
228431 Lawrence , Callie F 8 - X
146346 Lee , Kelci F 10 2013 X
216945 Logsdon , Candace F 9 2014 X
116455 Logsdon , Haley F 9 2014 X
228438 Logsdon , Hollie F 8 - X
168622 Logsdon , Taylor F 12 2010 X
188656 Lucas , Jalyn F 10 2013 X
170768 Lynn , Darren M 12 2011 X
116457 Mabe , Preslea F 10 2013 X
192907 Mabe , Tember F 8 - X
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216192 Matthews , Austin M 10 2013 X
216193 Matthews , Kaleb M 10 2013 X
231239 Mcintire , Rachel D F 9 2014 X
225907 Melloan , Trevor M 9 2014 X
233671 Meredith , Jenna F 8 - X
172512 Meredith , Monica F 11 2012 X
225143 Middleton , Matthew  M 9 2014 X
168723 Milby , Alexis F 9 2014 X
233333 Milby , Dakota M 8 - X
169908 Milby , Matthew M 10 2013 X
233706 Miller , Kala F 8 - X
233680 Mills , Daisy F 8 - X
116468 Mistelske , Ryan M 12 2011 X
233344 Murray , Ty M 7 - X
219544 Myers , Savanah F 10 2013 X
130381 Neal , Anna F 10 2013 X
146446 Nichols , Ben M 9 2014 X
200042 Nichols , Gates M 12 2010 X
76254 Nichols , Olivia F 10 2013 X

180058 Oneal , James M 10 2012 X
233329 Osborne , Justin M 8 - X
212938 Owens , Casey M 12 2010 X
233204 Pennington , Austin M 10 2013 X
216190 Philpott , Troy M 9 2014 X
233345 Pippin , Nick M 7 - X
126963 Powell , Ethan M 11 2012 X
124485 Powell , Kyle M 12 2011 X
168725 Poynter , Natalie F 9 2014 X
228437 Pressley , Cheyenne F 9 2014 X
87701 Priddy , Christessica F 12 2011 X

194930 Priddy , Colton M 10 2013 X
188658 Priddy , Molly F 10 2013 X
126969 Priddy , Seath M 11 2012 X
170774 Priddy , Trevor M 11 2012 X
133020 Pritchard , Chaz M 11 2012 X
228433 Pulley , Lauren F 7 - X
225135 Qualls , Logan  M 9 2014 X
216944 Ragland , Kyleigh F 9 2014 X
184320 Ramey , Mahlon M 10 2013 X
171526 Ratliff , Lynda F 10 2013 X
233683 Ratliff , Madison F 7 - X
189314 Reynolds , Austin M 10 2013 X
180073 Reynolds , Kenzie F 10 2013 C
233673 Richardson , McKayla F 7 - X
93433 Riggs , Jasmine F 12 2011 X

124482 Riggs , Josh M 12 2011 X
169907 Riggs , Kenny M 10 2013 X
162564 Riordan , Ashley F 11 2012 X
130384 Riordan , Chelsie F 10 2013 X
129969 Risen , Blake M 11 2012 X
233331 Roe , Chad M 8 - X
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76257 Rogers , Abby F 12 2011 X
90915 Roten , Alex M 12 2011 X

169906 Roten , Mason M 10 2013 X
168628 Russell , John M 9 2014 X
233328 Rutledge , Tyler M 8 - X
228429 Sallee , Brooklyn F 8 - X
169936 Sallee , Dylan M 10 2013 X
90572 Scott , Kaily F 12 2011 X

192906 Scott , Mary B F 9 2014 X
229831 Senig , Mackenzie F 7 - X
116463 Sexton , Jared M 12 2011 X
146283 Seymour , Carlie F 11 2012 X
113315 Shelton , Austin M 12 2011 X
189318 Shelton , Carter M 8 - X
132885 Shipp , Paige F 10 2013 X
179926 Shockley , Michael M 12 2010 X
100788 Shofner , Courtney F 12 2011 X
188659 Shofner , Destiny F 10 2013 X
147704 Shoulders , Josh M 11 2012 X
233674 Shultz , Kaylee F 7 - X
147755 Simmons , Brian M 11 2012 X
119638 Simmons , Brittany F 10 2013 X
79892 Sims , Draven M 11 2012 X

113316 Sims , Luke M 12 2008 X
116499 Skillern , Teal F 12 2011 X
233343 Sloan , Lane M 7 - X
116469 Smith , James M 12 2011 X
99912 Smith , Matthew M 11 2012 X

189319 Smith , Naythan M 8 - X
117051 Smith , Neva F 12 2011 C
228428 Smith , Skylar F 9 2014 X
233666 Sovig , Marte F 11 2012 X
170630 Spencer , Kylin M 11 2012 X
130388 Steinmetz , Marranda F 10 2013 X
162559 Stephens , Allison F 12 2011 C
200055 Stinson , Jinsey F 10 2012 X
233332 Sturgeon , Cody M 8 - X
146450 Sullivan , Blake M 11 2012 X
219537 Sydner , Audrey F 7 - X
189324 Sydnor , Rachel F 11 2012 X
212942 Tennyson , Cameron M 7 - X
233209 Terry , Gavin M 9 2014 X
194925 Thompson , Clint M 10 2013 X
126965 Thompson , Ethan M 11 2012 X
233672 Thompson , Katie F 8 - X
168720 Thompson , Maddie F 9 2014 X
93436 Thompson , Meredith F 12 2011 X
93559 Thompson , Ross M 12 2011 X

231238 Travsch , Nora F 11 2011 X
116474 Turley , Jacob M 11 2012 X
180092 Turley , Shelby F 10 2013 X/C
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99914 Turner , Hunter M 10 2012 X
117052 Underwood , Madison F 12 2011 C
188652 Vance , Lindsey F 10 2013 X
76261 Walters , Amber F 12 2011 X/C

233330 Walters , Ashton  M 8 - X
147706 Walters , Joe Wade M 11 2012 X
172519 Wells , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
113313 West , Kendall M 12 2011 X
213653 Wilcoxson , Addie Lynn F 7 - X
179922 Wilcoxson , Chandler M 8 - X
216194 Wilder , Colby M 9 2014 X
225132 Williams , Skylar  M 11 2012 X
93432 Wilson , Belle F 11 2010 X

124490 Wilson , Chad M 12 2011 X
225903 Wilson , Hunter M 9 2014 X
166289 Wright , Wayne M 10 2013 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Hart County (2014-2015)

Verification Code: 344e8b849eac2d7bba0966cb69df4e9b 2015-04-20 17:04:42
Digitally signed by Jerry Taylor (jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us) April 20, 2015 17:22:49 PM

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Borges, Hunter 
Cottrell, Calib 
Crain, Ethan 
Defevers, Clay 
Defevers, Jonathan 
Gardner, Logan 
Gardner, Luke A

X Groce, Zach 
Horton, Dawson 
Houk, Nick 
Mills, Cade 
Phelps, Michael 
Phelps, Tyler 
Pursley, Will 
Scott, Ryan 
Seymour, Carson 
Sims, Draven 
Wright, Wayne 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Alexander, Brooklyn 
Baird, Arianna 

X Dennison, Bailey 
Edmonds, Summer 
Gonzalez, Liza 
Hale, Kaylee 

X Johnson, Amanda 
Johnson, Skylar 
Logsdon, Mercedes 
Marks, Emily 

X Meyerhoff, Veronique 
Mudd, Frieda 
Ragland, Breanna 
Rothman, Katie 
Senig, Mackenzie 

X Seymour, Carlie 
Smith, Skylar 
Taylor, Kaitlyn  
Trousdale, Eleah 

Varsity
Baseball

Avery, Jared 
Bunnell, Seth 

X Childress, Drew 
Cottrell, Zach 
Dennison, Garrett 
Elliott, Zach 
Groce, Zach 

X Hensley, Travis 
Highbaugh, Zach 

X Johnson, Trey 
Jones, Quenton 
Milby, Matthew 
Powell, Ethan 
Powell, Kyle 
Priddy, Seath 
Riggs, Josh 

Riggs, Kenny 
Roten, Mason 
Sallee, Dylan 
Sims, Luke 
Thompson, Ross 
Wilson, Chad 
Wright, Wayne 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Branstetter, Chandler 
Bunnell, Caleb 
Childress, Drew 
Day, Logan 
Gentry, Mason 

X Hensley, Travis 
Johnson, Trey 
Priddy, Seath 
Priddy, Trevor 
Pritchard, Chaz 
Qualls, Logan  
Roten, Alex 
Shelton, Austin 
Shoulders, Josh 
Thompson, Clint 
Thompson, Ross 
West, Kendall 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adcock, Kelci 
Bruton, Hannah 
Bruton, Mahailey 
Burd, Charity 
Crain, Shae 
Croghan, Laura 
Guggisburg, Josie 
Hatcher, Chelsea 
Lucas, Jalyn 
Mabe, Preslea 
Poynter, Natalie 

X Priddy, Christessica 
Scott, Mary B

X Thompson, Meredith 
X Wilson, Kylee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bailey, Kayla 
X Blair, Lauren 

Etherton, Kelsey 
Houk, Maddie 
Jewell, Anna 
Kerr, Sara 
Kessinger, Emaly 

X Leibrock, Johanna 
X Overfelt, Malayna 

Reynolds, Kenzie 
Smith, Neva 

Stephens, Allison 
Turley, Shelby 
Underwood, Madison 
Walters, Amber 

Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Shawn 
X Atwell, Brett 

Boswell, Jamon 
Branstetter, Alek 
Burden, Jacob 
Chapman, Will 
Christy, Matthew 

X Crenshaw, Chyl 
Day, Logan 
Eldridge, Clifton 
Harkness, Jamison 

X Hawkins, Malik 
Hayes, John 
Houk, Dillon 
Jones, Chandler 
Kralevic, Damon 
Lawler, Jon Ross
Lynn, Darren 
Matthews, Austin 
Matthews, Kaleb 

X Meador, Trace 
Oneal, James 
Philpott, Troy 
Powell, Ethan 

X Priddy, Brett 
Priddy, Colton 
Pritchard, Chaz 
Reynolds, Austin 
Risen, Blake 

X Robertson, Brett 
X Rocha, Julio 
X Royer, Arron 

Shoulders, Josh 
Simmons, Brian 

X Sims, Luke 
X Tennyson, Brandon 

Thompson, Ethan 
Walters, Joe Wade
West, Kendall 

X Wilder, Colby 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blair, Makayla 
Bryant, Desarea 

X Childress, Layne 
Childress, Laynie 
Collins, Katie 
Day, Kelsey 
Dennis, Mary 
Edlin, Makayla 
Edwards, Natalie 
Goble, Aliyah 

Guggisburg, Josie 
Guggisburg, Mattie 
Hodges, Hannah 
Mabe, Tember 
Milby, Alexis 
Neal, Anna 
Poynter, Natalie 
Riggs, Jasmine 
Riordan, Chelsie 
Thompson, Meredith 
Wilson, Belle 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Atwell, Matthew 
Chapman, Will 
Childress, Drew 
Gregory, Chad 
Mistelske, Ryan 
Nichols, Ben 

X Riffle, Jackson 
Sexton, Jared 
Shockley, Michael 
Smith, James 
Turley, Jacob 
Wilcoxson, Chandler 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Baird, Arianna 
Logsdon, Haley 
Riordan, Ashley 
Riordan, Chelsie 
Turley, Shelby 
Wilcoxson, Addie Lynn

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Brelig, Max 
Carter, Jonah 
Carter, Noah 
Chapman, Will 
Craddock, Cody 

X Espinosa, Daniel 
Farmer, Gus 
Hawkins, Dylan 
Haynes, Blake 
Hensley, Travis 
Highbaugh, Zach 
Nichols, Ben 
Owens, Casey 
Ramey, Mahlon 
Roten, Alex 

X Senig, Alex 
Shelton, Austin 
Smith, Matthew 
Sullivan, Blake 
Turner, Hunter 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bellin, Maddie 
Brent, Makenzie 
Collins, Lily 
Cox, Cheyenne 

X Croghan, Laura 
Gaddie, Hannah 
Hodge, Allison 
Horton, Haley 
Humphrey, Clisty 
Ill, Brittany 
Kelly, Whitney  
Lee, Kelci 
Nichols, Olivia 
Rogers, Abby 
Seymour, Carlie 
Shipp, Paige 
Simmons, Brittany 
Sydnor, Rachel 
Walters, Amber 

X Warren, Kadison 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Atwell, Tyler 
Childress, Drew 
Choate, Caleb 
Farmer, Gus 
Nichols, Gates 

X Nichols, Zach 
Roten, Alex 
Russell, John 
Smith, James 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bunnell, Mary C
X Davis, Bailey 

Hoekstra, Carman 
Logsdon, Taylor 
Mcintire, Rachel D
Scott, Kaily 
Skillern, Teal 
Stinson, Jinsey 
Sydnor, Rachel 
Travsch, Nora 
Walters, Amber 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Atwell, Brett 
Bishop, Jonathan 
Blake, Haynes 

X Boswell, Jamon 
Brelig, Max 

X Burgess, Matthew Lane
Carter, Jonah 
Carter, Noah 

Choate, Caleb 
X Choate, Chris 

Choate, Coman 
X Coulter, Thomas 
X Crenshaw, Chyl 

Curry, Seivaughn 
Defevers, Jonathan 
Hampton, Shandon 
Hayden, Noah 

X Houk, Dillon 
Jessie, Seth 
Johnson, Cory 

X Jones, Dakota 
Lancaster, Weston 

X Lomio, Michael 
X Lomio, Zachery 

Lynn, Darren 
Pennington, Austin 
Priddy, Colton 
Priddy, Trevor 

X Sanders, Jacob 
X Senig, Alex 
X Shoulders, John 

Shoulders, Josh 
Simmons, Brian 
Sims, Draven 
Smith, Matthew 
Tennyson, Cameron 
Terry, Gavin 
Thompson, Clint 

X Walters, Joe Wade
West, Kendall 
Wilson, Hunter 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alexander, Brooklyn 
X Byrd, Chyenne 
X Byrd, Jodie 

Campbell, Casey 
Denney, Haley 
Denton, Cameryn 
Forrest, Riley 
Gardner, Kalli Beth 
Hatcher, Chelsea 
Hayes, Katie 
Hodge, Allison 
Hoekstra, Carman 
Meredith, Jenna 
Miller, Kala 
Mills, Daisy 
Priddy, Molly 
Ratliff, Lynda 
Ratliff, Madison 
Richardson, McKayla 

X Rubensson, Jennie 
Senig, Mackenzie 

X Seymour, Carlie 
Shultz, Kaylee 
Sovig, Marte 
Thompson, Katie 

Varsity
Volleyball

Denney, Harlee 
Green, Maggie 
Grimshaw, Kyrstie 
Meredith, Monica 
Priddy, Christessica 
Riggs, Jasmine 

X Riley, Brianna 
Scott, Kaily 
Shofner, Courtney 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Choate, Caleb 
Hampton, Shandon 

X West, Kendall 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Blair, Makayla 
Bruton, Mahailey 

X Day, Kelsey 
Goble, Aliyah 
Guggisburg, Josie 

X Guggisburg, Mattie 
Harris, Felicia 

X Harris, Katie 
X Hodges, Hannah 

Milby, Alexis 
X Neal, Anna 

Ratliff, Lynda 
Thompson, Meredith 

X Wilson, Belle 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Avery, Jared 
Cottrell, Zach 
Dennison, Garrett 
Elliott, Zach 
Groce, Zach 
Highbaugh, Zach 
Jones, Quenton 
Milby, Matthew 
Powell, Ethan 
Priddy, Seath 
Riggs, Kenny 
Roten, Mason 
Sallee, Dylan 
Wright, Wayne 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Branstetter, Graham 
Carter, Jonah 
Day, Logan 
Haynes, Blake 
Hensley, Travis 
Jones, Ethan 
Middleton, Matthew  
Milby, Matthew 
Priddy, Seath 
Priddy, Trevor 
Pritchard, Chaz 
Qualls, Logan  
Spencer, Kylin 
Thompson, Clint 
Williams, Skylar  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Bailey, Madie 
Bruton, Mahailey 
Crain, Shae 
Devore, Sara Beth
Guggisburg, Josie 
Guggisburg, Mattie 
Hatcher, Chelsea 
Hayes, Courtney 
Lucas, Jalyn 
Mabe, Preslea 
Poynter, Natalie 
Scott, Mary B

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Damon 
Burden, Jacob 
Eldridge, Clifton 
Harkness, Jamison 
Jones, Chandler 
Lawler, Jon Ross
Matthews, Austin 
Matthews, Kaleb 
Oneal, James 
Philpott, Troy 
Priddy, Colton 
Reynolds, Austin 
Risen, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Atwell, Chloe 
Ballard, Allie 
Blair, Makayla 
Bruton, Mahailey 
Bryant, Desarea 
Childress, Laynie 
Collins, Katie 
Dennis, Mary 
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Edlin, Makayla 
Edwards, Natalie 
Goble, Aliyah 
Guggisburg, Josie 
Guggisburg, Mattie 
Logsdon, Haley 
Mabe, Tember 
Milby, Alexis 
Neal, Anna 
Poynter, Natalie 
Riordan, Chelsie 
Thompson, Maddie 
Wilson, Belle 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bell, Braydon 
Brelig, Max 
Carter, Jonah 
Carter, Noah 
Chapman, Will 
Craddock, Cody 
Farmer, Gus 
Hawkins, Dylan 
Haynes, Blake 
Hensley, Travis 
Highbaugh, Zach 
Nichols, Ben 
Owens, Casey 
Ramey, Mahlon 
Shelton, Austin 
Shelton, Carter 
Smith, Matthew 
Smith, Naythan 
Sullivan, Blake 
Tennyson, Cameron 
Turner, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Belden, Callie  
Bellin, Callie 
Bellin, Maddie 
Brown, Megan 
Collins, Lily 
Cox, Cheyenne 
Denney, Haley 
Dennis, Maggie 
Gaddie, Hannah 
Hensley, Audry 
Hoekstra, Carman 
Ill, Brittany 
Kelly, Summer 
Myers, Savanah 
Sydner, Audrey 
Sydnor, Rachel 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bailey, Dallas 
Bailey, Madie 
Butler, Kaylie 
Dale, Alexandra 
Durrett, Emily 
Lucas, Jalyn 
Priddy, Molly 
Shofner, Destiny 
Steinmetz, Marranda 
Vance, Lindsey 
Wells, Brooklyn 

Freshman
Baseball

Avery, Jared 
Bailey, Christian 
Brents, Landon 
Dennison, Garrett 
Estes, Garrett 
Goodman, Jack 
Groce, Dalton 
Horton, Dawson 
Milby, Dakota 
Murray, Ty 
Osborne, Justin 
Pippin, Nick 
Roe, Chad 
Rutledge, Tyler 
Sloan, Lane 
Sturgeon, Cody 
Walters, Ashton  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Blake, Haynes 
Bryant, Michael 
Burgess, Matthew Lane
Bush, Jermiah 
Carter, Jonah 
Curry, Seivaughn 
Dennison, Garrett 
Haynes, Blake 
Jones, Ethan 
Kaufman, Tyler 
Melloan, Trevor 
Middleton, Matthew  
Qualls, Logan  
Wilder, Colby 
Wilson, Hunter 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Crain, Shae 
Devore, Sara Beth
Edlin, Makayla 
Guggisburg, Josie 
Guggisburg, Mattie 

Jeffries, Makayla 
Jewell, Meredith 
Poynter, Natalie 
Scott, Mary B
Thompson, Maddie 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Maddie 
Atwell, Chloe 
Ballard, Allie 
Childress, Laynie 
Dennis, Mary 
Edlin, Makayla 
Edwards, Natalie 
Guggisburg, Mattie 
Haskins, Serenity 
Hunt, Hannah 
Lawrence, Callie 
Logsdon, Haley 
Logsdon, Hollie 
Pressley, Cheyenne 
Pulley, Lauren 
Sallee, Brooklyn 
Smith, Skylar 
Thompson, Maddie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Crain, Shae 
Dunagan, Erica 
Hornback, Kaitlyn 
Jewell, Meredith 
Kessinger, Shelby 
Logsdon, Candace 
Ragland, Kyleigh 


